
sa; mm
_______________________

rv-v/'V-;»'-'.SS:)'
Sv: ' "

iSS . r
M

STATISTICS OF UNIVERSITY LIBR^RIZS 
1918-1919
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Vols, "in 
Library

>Vols.
added
1918-19

Expended 
for books 
1918-19

Appro­
priation
1919-20

Staff Total 
salary 
account

Brown*
California** 
Chicago 
Colorado 
Columbia 
Cornell 
Harvard*** 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Iowa 
Johns Hopkins 
Kansas
Leland Stanford
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
Northwestern* ** *
North Dakota
Oberlin
Ohio
Pennsylvania 
Princeton 
South Dakota 
Texas
Washington
Wisconsin*****
Yale

/\ Uit h- \

253,000 
392,682 
570,849 
115,264 
709,845 
603,100 
lSo 0, o oo
416,949
130,400
170,365
216,137
130,632.
310,230
413,666
280,000
166,616
145,000
119,575
66,420
195,600
202,820
481,190
429,286
34,600
165,678
89,727

269,120
1,253,830

li> 0, OOO

$10,708.00 
26,000.00 
40,833.72 
13,780.26 
43,023.36 
25,355.91
13 ooo o-cucLA t
53,136.00
6,302.45

30,307.00
14.345.15 
13,000.00 
£6,313.69 
30,145.84 
31,126.71
8,000.00
15,300.00
10,678.11
4,252.94
.6,949.00
26,000.00
11,874.37
19,660.69
4,000.00
36,858.30
20,000.00
25.158.16 
46,268.58

7,829
16,527
25,866
4,179
23,154
24,494

$10,500.00
37,642.00
62,163.74
13,800.00
99,393.70
50,032.64

$13,270.00
56,840.00
90,303.79
9,715.00
60,350.00
24,825.00

12
31
96
9 I57

20
WÂloo +23,454

4,400
11,114
7,900
6,315

11,374
13,050
14,855
5,706
5,680
4,093
1,934
8,409
21,720
13,964
22.786
1,600

17,514
4,918
11,120
32,743

55,000.00
9,195.00

38,222.00
25,846.48
18,000.00
50,000.00
56,000.00
35,205.00
14,000.00
18,000.00
17,064.70
3,350.00
7,500.00
21,000.00
15,740.78
25,000.00
4,375.00
36,922.00
14,000.00
26,000.00
41,736.00

58 61,849.00
12,900.00
14,810.00
17,060.00
17,400.00
32,500.00
76,030.00
51,240.00
17,960.00
17,320.00
10,535.87
4,845.76
19,000.00
33,900.00
21,860.00
32,844.52
3,630.00

21,301.00
16,865.00
34,360.00
49,291.09

.7
13
17
19
23
60
38
15
15
9

.4
18
33
29
32
3

21
12mmas 23
46
/3

Not including John Carter Brown Library.
Not including departmental libraries.
Figures to be supplied later.
Not including departments at Chicago.
Not including Historical Library, 212,275 volumes, in same building.
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