STATISTICS OF UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES 1918-1919

	Vols.in Library	Vols. added 1918-19	Expended for books 1918-19	Appropriation 1919-20	Staff	Total salary account
Brown*	253,000	7,829	\$10,788.00	\$10,500.00	12	\$13,270.00
California**	392,682	18,527	26,000.00	37,642.00	31	56,840.00
Chicago	570,849	25,866	40,833.72	62,163.74	96	90,308.79
Colorado	115,264	4,179	13,780.26	13,800.00	9	9,715.00
Columbia	709,845	23,154	43,023.86	99,393.70	57	60,350.00
Cornell	603,100	24,494	25,355.93	50,032.64	20	24,825.00
Harvard***	1500,000		13 000 bud	ing	100+	
Illinois****	418,949	23,454	53,136.00	55,000.00	58	61,849.00
Indiana	130,400	4,400	6,302.45	9,195.00	7	12,900.00
Iowa	170,365	11,114	30,307.00	38,222.00	13	14,810.00
Johns Hopkins	216,137	7,900	14,345.15	25,846.48	17	17,060.00
Kansas	130,632.	6,315	18,000.00	18,000.00	19	17,400.00
Leland Stanford	310,230	11,374	26,313.69	50,000.00	23	32,500.00
Michigan	413,666	13,050	30,145.84	56,000.00	60	76,030.00
Minnesota	280,000	14,855	31,126.71	35,205.00	38	51,240.00
Missouri	166,816	5,706	8,000.00	14,000.00	15	17,960.00
Nebraska	145,000	5,680	15,300.00	18,000.00	15	17,320.00
Northwestern***	119,575	4,093	10,878.11	17,064.70	9	10,535.87
North Dakota	66,420	1,934	4,252.94	3,350.00	4	4.845.76
Oberlin	195,600	8,409	6,949.00	7,500.00	18	19,000.00
Ohio	202,820	21,720	26,000.00	21,000.00	33	33,900.00
Pennsylvania	481,190	13,964	11,874.37	15,740.78	29	21,860.00
Princeton	429,286	22.786	19,660.69	25,000.00	32	32,844.52
South Dakota	34,600	1,600	4,000.00	4,375.00	3	3,830.00
Texas	165,678	17,514	36,858.30	36,922.00	21	21,301.00
Washington	89,727	4,918	20,000.00	14,000.00	12	16,865.00
Wiscolsin****	269,120	11,120	25,158.16	25,800.00	23	34,360.00
Tale	1,253,830	32,743	46,268.58	41,736.00	48	49,291.09
Darlmouth	150,000				13	
	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA				1 25	

^{*} Not including John Carter Brown Library.

** Not including departmental libraries.

*** Figures to be supplied later.

**** Not including departments at Chicago.

***** Not including Historical Library, 212,275 volumes, in same building.